AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
- Best L: . 20-
Po. 1 - # 312 MIERZWINSKI £. - . P 3 1:42.274 10:30:53.474
1:40.183 Diff. First
1 1:42.542 10:27:36.935 4 1:42.585 10:32:36.059  Po.9-#313 NOWAK . -. +03.258
2 1:43.040 10:29:19.975 5 1:41.420 10:34:17.479 1 1:45.987 10:27:37.090
3 1:40.882 10:31:00.857 6 1:44.888 10:36:02.367 2 1:44.494 10:29:21.584
4 1:41.592 10:32:42.449 7 1:55.486 10:37:57.853 3 1:44.948 10:31:06.532
5 1.40.183 10:34:22.632 4 1:43.441 10:32:49.973
Diff. First . 2.
6 1:47.137 10:36:09.769  Po- 6 - #324 SZTUDERA. -. +01.435 5 1:46.541 10:34:36.514
1 1:45.718 10:27:15.356 6 1:50.459 10:36:26.973
Diff. Fi . . .
Po. 2 - # 304 PLONKA M. - . o 4;3 2 1:44.316 10:28:59.672
- Diff. First
1 1:46.437 10:27:23.870 3 1:43.799 10:30:43.471  Po. 10 - # 314 ROGIEWICZF. -. +03.267
2 1:49.569 10:29:13.439 4 1:42.676 10:32:26.147 1 1:46.280 10:27:25.654
3 1:42.048 10:30:55.487 5 1:44.011 10:34:10.158 2 1:47.809 10:29:13.463
4 1:41.826 10:32:37.313 6 1:41.618 10:35:51.776 3 1:44.246 10:30:57.709
5 1:40.674 10:34:17.987 7 1:48.252 10:37:40.028 4 1:47.079 10:32:44.788
6 1.41.807 10:35:59.794 5 1:45.049 10:34:29.837
Diff. First . Y-
7 1:46.137 10:37:45.931  P0.7-#328 PURTAKM. -. +01.568 6 1:43.730 10:36:13.567
8 1.40.663 10:39:26.594 1 1:48.879 10:26:53.591 7 1:43.450 10:37:57.017
2 1:44.859 10:28:38.450 8 1:43.712 10:39:40.729
Diff. First 3 1:43.522 10:30:21.972
Po. 3 - # 641 MATCZAK P. - . +00.981 ——
1 1:41.366 10:27:43.553 4 1:41.751 10:32:03.723  Po. 11 - # 317 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. -. +05.165
2 1:41.164 10:29:24.717 5 1:42.851 10:33:46.574 1 1:49.253 10:27:34.413
3 1:42.396 10:31:07.113 6 1:43.185 10:35:29.759 2 1:46.791 10:29:21.204
4 1:44.234 10:32:51.347 7 1:42.046 10:37:11.805 3 1:45.348 10:31:06.552
5 1:58.288 10:34:49.635 8 1:42.568 10:38:54.373 4 1:46.612 10:32:53.164
9 1:45.890 10:40:40.263 5 1:45.600 10:34:38.764
Diff. First 6 1:51.950 10:36:30.714
Po. 4 - # 303 KURKUL M. - . +00.981 .
Diff. First
1 1:43.371 10:27:19.093  Po. 8 - # 331 MARCINKOWSKI K. - . + 01687
2 Diff. First
2 1:41.838 10:29:00.931 1 1:48.432 10:26:53.862  Po. 12 - # 329 JAKOBCZAKP. - . +05.496
3 1:42.851 10:30:43.782 2 1:45.302 10:28:39.164 ! 1:49.267 10:26:53.395
a 1:41.164 10:32:24.946 3 1:43.411 10:30:22.575 2 1:47.543 10:28:40.938
5 1:43.343 10:34:08.289 4 1:42.844 10:32:05.419 3 1:46.705 10:30:27.643
6 1:47.689 10:35:55.978 5 1:42.127 10:33:47.546 4 1:46.603 10:32:14.246
6 1:42.626 10:35:30.172 5 1:46.513 10:34:00.759
Po. 5 - # 306 KOSMALD. - . . ([:))TZF;S; 7 1:41.870 10:37:12.042 6 1:45.679 10:35:46.438
1 1:46.501 10:27:24.429 8 1:43.459 10:38:55.501 7 1:51.776 10:37:38.214
2 1:46.771 10:29:11.200 9 1:57.070 10:40:52.571

Fastest lap: 1:40.183
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Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 649 BLASZKIEWICZ M. - . vob s ___ Po.23-#327 DUMARAL.-. cosers
1 1:46.524 10:27:47.542  Po.18-#309JANASW. -. + gg'fg 1 1:50.855 10:26:55.712
2 1:46.251 10:29:33.793 1 1:48.160 10:30:00.102 2 1:48.855 10:28:44.567
3 1:45.696 10:31:19.489 2 SR RUREEZIOTE 3 1:49.536 10:30:34.103
4 1:46.174 10:33:05.663 3 1:46.962 10:33:34.035 4 1:49.509 10:32:23.612
5 2:10.507 10:35:16.170 & pis oL SURERAGR( 5 1:49.823 10:34:13.435
5 1:48.059 10:37:08.420 . 150,150 10:36.03.585
Po. 14 - # 322 KOPIS A. - . vosas 6 1:46.778 10:38:55.198 7 1:50.310 10:37:53.895
1 1:50.118 10:27:10.123 7 1:58.355 10:40:53.553 3 1.49.614 10:39:43.509
2 1:46.608 10:28:56.731
3 1:46.962 10:30:43.693  Po- 19 - # 301 tUKASZYKA. -. + SZGF;E; Po. 24 - # 330 FALKIEWICZ G. - . ggf;'z'f;
4 1:46.001 10:32:29.694 o SRSl CUL e S2 1 1:55.992 10:27:15.758
5 2:10.527 10:34:40.221 2 2:31.954 10:29:55.778 2 1:50.879 10:29:06.637
— 3 1:50.611 10:30:57.248
Po. 15 - # 308 CHERKOWSKI G. - . s on e Po.20-#300 SPERTUSIAKD. - . +06.716 4 1:50.220 10:32:47.468
1 1:47.496 10:26:55.395 d e p Hops stk E P— e ——
2 1:46.038 10:28:41.433 2 1:48.154 10:28:46.931 6 1:58.218 10:36:35.392
3 1:46.680 10:30:28.113 g Lt TEGED2S
. 155320 103921317 4 1:48.355 1032:23580 e o
S LR e 1 1:50.526 10:34:51.720
Po. 16 - # 310 JUSZCZAK M. - . cos 018 6 1:47.680 10:35:58.159 2 1:51.386 10:36:43.106
1 1:48.030 10:29:59.461 7 1:47.798 10:37:45.957 3 1:50.653 10:38:33.759
2 1:47.832 10:31:47.293 8 1:53.280 10:39:39.237 a 1:50.621 10:40:24.380
3 1:47.008 10:33:34.301
4 1:46.101 10:35:20.402  PO-21-#326 WOICIECHT. - . +07.603
5 1:47.362 10:37:07.764 ! 1:47.825 10:27:02.541
6 1:46.304 10:38:54.068 2 1:47.786 10:28:50.327
7 2:01.587 10:40:55.655 3 2:12.379 10:31:02.706
Po. 17 - # 642 NOWAKOWSKI W. - . ,DfF T Po.22-#302 WISNIEWSKI K. - . +08.455
1 1:48.700 10:28:04.881 ! 1:52.369 10:27:14.808
5 148,125 10:29:53.010 2 1:48.636 10:29:03.444
3 1:47.186 10:31:40.196 3 1:49.347 10:30:52.791
s 146,267 10:3326.463 4 1:49.393 10:32:42.184
s 147178 10:3513.641 5 2:15.014 10:34:57.198
6 1:55.084 10:37:08.725

Fastest lap: 1:40.183
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